ICSLONDON

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Shaping the world

ICS Annual Fees Year 2020-21

Tuition

New Student One-Off Fee
Registation Fee (non-refundable) £250
Tuition Deposit £2,000
School Development Fee

(first full year of enrolment only) (Non-refundable) £1,780
Existing Student One-Off Fee
Re-Enrolment Payment

This amount is deducted from the Autumn Term fee invoice) £1,000
Primary Years Programme (PYP) Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term Per Annum
Nursery - Reception £8,270 £6,210 £5,170 £19,650
Years 1-3 £9,470 £7,110 E5,920 £22,500
Years 4-6 £10,150 £7,610 £6,350 £24,110
Technology Fee

1to 1iPad provision including all Apps £275
Middle Years Programme (MYP) Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term Per Annum
Years 1-3 (Age 11-14) £10,730 £8,060 £6,710 £25,500
Years 4-5 (Age 14-16) £11,600 £8,700 £7,250 £27,550
MYP5 e-Assessment

(one-off payment added to Spring invoice) £510 £510
Diploma Programme (DP) Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term Per Annum
Years 1-2 (Age 16-18) £12,100 £9,090 £7,560 £28,750
DP2 Examination

(one-off payment added to Summer invoice) £800 £800
Academic - Optional Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term Per Annum
English Beginner Support £1,000 £1,000 £1,000 £3,000
Additional Language Tuition £1,440 £1,440 £1,440 £4,320

Optional

Academic

Tutoring & Extra Tuition £75 / hour

Online Diploma Course Annual Fee
(Conditions and fees apply if students transfer courses and levels. Please consult ICS for details. If transferring from £1,000
another school, a transfer fee will be charged)

Lunch Included

Transport Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term Per Annum

Door-To-Door Minibus £1,190 £1,190 £1,190 £3,570
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ICSLONDON

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Shaping the world

ICS Annual Support Fees Year 2020-21

Primary Student Support

Autumn Term

Spring Term

Summer Term

Per Annum

Stage 1
Stage 2

Stage 3

25% Support
50% Support
75% Support

100% Support

Secondary Student Support

£2,950
£4,670

£6,590

£4,040
£8,020
£12,020

£15,990

Autumn Term

£2,950
£4,670

£6,590

£4,040
£8,020
£12,020

£15,990

Spring Term

£2,950
£4,670

£6,590

Primary Learning Support Assistant (LSA)

£4,040
£8,020
£12,020
£15,990

Summer Term

£8,850
£14,010

£19,770

£12,120

£24,060
£36,060
£47,970

Per Annum

Stage 1
Stage 2

Stage 3

25% Support
50% Support

75% Support

100% Support

£3,070
£4,850

£6,735

£4,720
£8,885
£13,420

£14,920

£3,070
£4,850

£6,735

£4,720
£8,885
£13,420

£14,920

£3,070
£4,850

£6,735

Secondary Co-Teaching

£4,720
£8,885
£13,420

£14,920

£9,210
£14,550

£20,205

£14,160

£26,655

£40,260

£44,760
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