

ICS Annual Fees Year 2020-21

Tuition				
New Student				One-Off Fee
Registation Fee (non-refundable)				£250
Tuition Deposit				£2,000
School Development Fee (first full year of enrolment only) (Non-refundable)				£1,780
Existing Student				One-Off Fee
Re-Enrolment Payment This amount is deducted from the Autumn Term fe	£1,000			
Primary Years Programme (PYP)	Autumn Term	Spring Term	Summer Term	Per Annum
Nursery - Reception	£8,270	£6,210	£5,170	£19,650
Years 1-3	£9,470	£7,110	£5,920	£22,500
Years 4-6	£10,150	£7,610	£6,350	£24,110
Technology Fee 1 to 1 iPad provision including all Apps				£275
Middle Years Programme (MYP)	Autumn Term	Spring Term	Summer Term	Per Annum
Years 1-3 (Age 11-14)	£10,730	£8,060	£6,710	£25,500
Years 4-5 (Age 14-16)	£11,600	£8,700	£7,250	£27,550
MYP5 e-Assessment (one-off payment added to Spring invoice)			£510	£510
Diploma Programme (DP)	Autumn Term	Spring Term	Summer Term	Per Annum
Years 1-2 (Age 16-18)	£12,100	£9,090	£7,560	£28,750
DP2 Examination (one-off payment added to Summer invoice)			£800	£800
Academic - Optional	Autumn Term	Spring Term	Summer Term	Per Annum
English Beginner Support	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£3,000
Additional Language Tuition	£1,440	£1,440	£1,440	£4,320
Optional				
Academic				
Tutoring & Extra Tuition				£75 / hour
Online Diploma Course Annual Fee (Conditions and fees apply if students transfer cour another school, a transfer fee will be charged)	£1,000			
Lunch				Included
Transport	Autumn Term	Spring Term	Summer Term	Per Annum
Door-To-Door Minibus	£1,190	£1,190	£1,190	£3,570











ICS Annual Support Fees Year 2020-21

	Autumn Term	Spring Term	Summer Term	Per Annum		
Primary Student Support						
Stage 1	£2,950	£2,950	£2,950	£8,850		
Stage 2	£4,670	£4,670	£4,670	£14,010		
Stage 3	£6,590	£6,590	£6,590	£19,770		
Primary Learning Support Assistant (LSA)						
25% Support	£4,040	£4,040	£4,040	£12,120		
50% Support	£8,020	£8,020	£8,020	£24,060		
75% Support	£12,020	£12,020	£12,020	£36,060		
100% Support	£15,990	£15,990	£15,990	£47,970		
	Autumn Term	Spring Term	Summer Term	Per Annum		
Secondary Student Support						
Secondary Student Support				-		
Secondary Student Support Stage 1	£3,070	£3,070	£3,070	£9,210		
	£3,070 £4,850	£3,070 £4,850	£3,070 £4,850	£9,210 £14,550		
Stage 1	,	•	•			
Stage 1 Stage 2	£4,850	£4,850	£4,850	£14,550		
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3	£4,850	£4,850	£4,850	£14,550		
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Secondary Co-Teaching	£4,850 £6,735	£4,850 £6,735	£4,850 £6,735	£14,550 £20,205		
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Secondary Co-Teaching 25% Support	£4,850 £6,735 £4,720	£4,850 £6,735 £4,720	£4,850 £6,735 £4,720	£14,550 £20,205 £14,160		







